C-B
JST
18
6
1
C-B
JST
C-B

17
.6
5
4
4
25.48
18.26
41.48
2.54
7X2.54=17.78
4
2Xφ3.5
4
ARV CONNECTOR
 Male connector
¡18 circuits (ARVWSB-18-3AK)
¡22 circuits (ARVWSB-22-3AK)
¡18 circuits (ARVWSB-18C-3AK)
12
18
22
1,000

No
Circuits Model No. Clip
mountable
Q’ty/box
ARVWSB-12-2AK
ARVWSB-12C-2AK
ARVWSB-18-3AK
ARVWSB-18C-3AK
ARVWSB-22-3AK
Housing: Glass-filled PBT, black
               PBT, black (22 only)
TPA: Glass-filled PBT, natural (white)
Material
Note: Contact JST for details.
  Screw hole type
　¡12 circuits (ARVWSB-12-2AK)
Clip mountable type
¡12 circuits (ARVWSB-12C-2AK)
(1
3.
85
)